



2018:HHC:9627

RSA No. 145 of 2018.

02.04.2018 Present: None for the appellants.

Despite the matter having been called twice, none
has appeared on behalf of the appellants. List on **4.4.2018**.

2nd April, 2018.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge